QOTT Subsidised Lessons Program:

sw-t, SEETRE
APPROVED COACHES @ 1 November 2024 N\t v TRACK

Location EA Level

Telephone

Ailish Hill

Belinda Short

Brett Cantle
Chantal Thenberg
Charlotte Price
Chloe Latham (nee Hughes)
Chloe Leonard
Christine Bradfield
David Finch
Debbie Burgermeister
Debbie King
Dee-Ann Dunworth
Diane Mackie
Donna Connell
Emma Scott

Gary Lung

Gemma Creighton
Georgia Simon
Geraldine Van Montfrans-Eady
Glenys Cox

Grant Paddison
Jacqueline Huppert
Jeanette Bourke
Jenna Arnett

Kadi Eykamp

Kara Brennan
Karen Crommelin
Kate Rogers
Kirsten Foley

Kyrie De Jong
Leah McCarron
Lesley Brodbeck
Linda Treur

Liz Gatti

Liz Nijhuis
Margaret Drew
Mattea Davidson
Michelle Nickson
Nicole Meredith
Paula Price
Rebecca Henry

Rebekka Craig

Rebel Morrow

Woombye 4559

Beerwah 4519

East Deep Creek 4570

Eumundi 4562
Tamborine 4270
Beenleigh 4207
Lagoon Pocket 4570
Rosehill 4370
Westbrook 4350
Bonogin 4213
Tamborine 4270
Pinnacles 4815
Belbowrie 4070
Chevallum 4555
Wyreema 4352
North Maclean 4280
Iredale 4344
Victoria Point 4165
Labrador 4215
Caboolture 4510
Alton Downs 4702
Jimboomba 4280
Woodhill 4285
Bluewater 4818
Albany Creek 4035
Worongary 4213
Eumundi 4562
Bromelton 4285
Horton 4660
Sunshine Coast 4560
Knapp Creek 4285
Moggill 4070
Luscombe 4207
D’Aguilar 4514
Maroochy River 4561
Tallegalla 4340
Kings Siding 4400
Samford Valley 4520
Moorina 4506
Carbrook 4130

Mt Garnett 4872

Biloela 4715

Witta 4552

0421849 439

0404 497 127

0439 660 895

0409 624 343

0498 880 901

0409 370 427

0448 964 095

0407 161140

0412147 838

0431 357 233

0417 190 51

0407 467 737

0438 112 909

0410 454 445

0419 625 906

0411 441675

0437 705 860

0421 385 030

0414 813 130

0420 713127

0458 412 454

0439 543 730

0412 872 061

0437 196 595

0403 557 549

0433 085 447

0413 984 164

0410 063 443

0408 060 655

0429 030 682

0431 047 869

0404 007 402

0412 810 582

0458 175 083

0419 739 793

0417 376 072

0409 782 827

0439 785 500

0407 039 024

0412 014 133

0417 773 132

0466 577 273

0418 680 280

ailishhilldressage@hotmail.com

partyponies8@bigpond.com

bcant5@eqg.edu.au
roseprojectspd@gmail.com

cpmequestrian@outlook.com

chloe_hughes88@hotmail.com

luxmoorehill@gmail.com

christine@bradfieldbuilding.com.au

info@finchfarm.com.au
horseretreats@gmail.com
kohinoorpark@bigpond.com
Dee.Dunworth@gmail.com
dimackie@ozemail.com.au

donnaconnell@outlook.com

emma_bal@hotmail.com

gary.lung@yahoo.com

gemma_creighton@hotmail.com

gkaequestrian@instructor.net

g eady@bigpond.net.au

glenyscox@gmail.com

granlea@bigpond.com

jachupp@hotmail.com

icbourke60@gmail.com
jennalesleigharnett@gmail.com

kadi.eykamp@gmail.com

karabrennanO@gmail.com

elitewarmbloods@bigpond.com

kate.rogersl@gmail.com

kirstenfoley@hotmail.com

kdjequine@hotmail.com

leahmccarron@outlook.com

lesleybrodbeck@yahoo.com.au
linda@sprhorses.com

Liz.gatti@bigpond.com

liznijhuis7 @gmail.com
rodmar.49@bigpond.com

mattea@davidsoneq.com

mchllnickson@gmail.com

rogersms@bigpond.net.au

paula-price@live.com.au

sugarbagequest@outlook.com

bekky28@live.com.au

Rebelmorrow@bigpond.com
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EA Accreditation
Coach Type
Level 1 Dressage
Level 1 General
Level 2 Eventing
Level 1 General
Level 2 General, Eventing
Level 2 General, Jumping
Level 1 General
Level 1 General
Level 3 Jumping
Level 1 General
Level 2 Driving
Level 1 General
Level 1 General
Level 1 Show Horse
Level 1 General
Level 2 Dressage
Level 1 General
Level 2 General
Level 2 Dressage
Level 2 General
Level 1 General
Level 2 Dressage
Level 1 Dressage
Level 1 General
Level 2 Eventing
Level 1 General
Level 2 Dressage
Level 1 General
Level 1 General
Level 1 General
Level 1 General
Level 2 Eventing
Level 1 General
Level 2 Dressage
Level 2 ?uer:iﬁlé Dressage &
Level 1 Dressage
Level 2 .cl;jr:?o:zlg,; Dressage &
Level 1 Dressage
Level 1 General
Level 3 Dressage
Level 2 Jumping, General (Level 1)
Level 1 General
Level 2 Eventing
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Russell Davidson
Ruth White
Sandi-Leigh Norris
Sarah O’Brien

Shane Davidson
Sharyn Ross
Sussan Evans

Tamara Janus

Tarni McCormack (nee
Woodhead)

Thomas Muehlenbeck
Tracy Rathjen

Trish Braithwaite
Trudy Dougall
Victoria Welch

Vivienne Lander

Boyland 4275
Samford Valley 4520
Waterford West 4133
Wights Mountain 4520
Kings Siding 4400
Plainland 4341

Roma 4455

Upper Caboolture 4510
South Ripley 4306
Helidon Spa 4344
Ironbark 4306
Highvale 4520
Prenzlau 4311
Advancetown 4211

Summerholm 4341

0400 100 700

0412 922 099

0497819401

0402 796 911

0408 430 277

0419 497 458

0417462497

0422 521192

0417 622 003

0412 427 798

0418 724 618

0427 134 033

0417 194 240

0405 231 907
0417 521 345

russeacoach@gmail.com

ruthawhite61@gmail.com

norris.equestrian@gmail.com
sjo75@proton.me

shane@davidsoneg.com

sharyn1912@gmail.com

evanlew@bigpond.com
tamarajanus@hotmail.com

woodcrestequestrian@gmail.com

tmuehlenbeck57@gmail.com

tracyrathjen@hotmail.com

shutupandride@trishbraithwaite.com.au

trudy.dougall@gmail.com

victoriawelch89@hotmail.com

viviennelander@hotmail.com

Level 2

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 2

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 3

Level 1

Level 1

Level 2

Level 2

Level 2

General
Dressage
General

General

Jumping, General (Level 1)
General

General

General

General

Dressage

General

General

General

Dressage

General

If you are an Equestrian Australia Accredited Level 1, Level 2 or Level 3 Coach and are interested in becoming a QOTT Approved
Coach, please contact offthetrack@racingqueensland.com.au to register your interest.
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